Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 6350
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniSwitch 6350
Gigabit Ethernet LAN switch family
The Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch® 6350 Stackable
family is a series of fixed-configuration Gigabit
Ethernet switches available as 10-, 24- and 48-port,

its affiliates assumes any responsibility for inaccuracies contained herein. © Copyright 2020
ALE International, ALE USA Inc. All rights reserved in all countries. MPR00316657EN (September 2020)
Ordering information
Model Number Description
OS6350-10 Gigabit Ethernet standalone chassis in a 1U by 1/2 rack form factor with 8 10/100/1000 Base-T ports, 2
Gigabit RJ45/SFP ports.
OS6350-P10 Gigabit Ethernet standalone chassis in a 1U by 1/2 rack form factor with 8 10/100/1000 Base-T ports, 2
Gigabit RJ45/SFP ports.
OS6350-24 Gigabit Ethernet stackable chassis in a 1RU form factor with 24 10/100/1000 Base-T ports,
2 Gigabit SFP ports and 2 SFP uplink/stacking ports
OS6350-P24 Gigabit Ethernet stackable chassis in a 1RU form factor with 24 10/100/1000 PoE Base-T ports,
2 Gigabit SFP ports and 2 SFP uplink/stacking ports
OS6350-48 Gigabit Ethernet stackable chassis in a 1RU form factor with 48 10/100/1000 Base-T ports,
2 Gigabit SFP ports and 2 SFP uplink/stacking ports
OS6350-P48 Gigabit Ethernet stackable chassis in a 1RU form factor with 48 10/100/1000 PoE Base-T ports,
2 Gigabit SFP ports and 2 SFP uplink/stacking ports
Gigabit transceivers
SFP-GIG-LH70 1000Base-LH transceiver with an LC interface for single mode fiber over 1550 nm wavelength. Typical
reach of 70 km.
SFP-GIG-LH40 1000Base-LH transceiver with an LC interface for single mode fiber over 1310 nm wavelength. Typical
reach of 40 km.
SFP-GIG-LX 1000Base-LX transceiver with an LC interface for single mode fiber over 1310 nm wavelength. Typical
reach of 10 km.
SFP-GIG-SX 1000Base-SX transceiver with an LC interface for multimode fiber over 850 nm wavelength. Typical reach
of 300 m.
SFP-GIG-EXTND 1000Base-SX transceiver with an LC interface for single mode fiber over 850 nm wavelength. Typical reach
of 2 km.
SFP-GIG-T 1000 Base-T Gigabit ethernet transceiver Supports category 5, 5E, and 6 copper cabling up to 100m.
SFP supports 1000 Mbit/s ONLY on the OS6350 SFP ports.
OS6350 stacking cables
OS6350-CBL-60CM 60 centimeters long 5Gbs SFP+ direct stacking cable for OS6350 24 and 48 port models
OS6350-CBL-1M 1M meter long 5Gbs SFP+ direct stacking cable for OS6350 24 and 48 port models
OS6350-CBL-3M 3M meters long 5Gbs SFP+ direct stacking cable for OS6350 24 and 48 port models
OS6350-CBL-7M 7M meters long 5Gbs SFP+ direct stacking cable for OS6350 24 and 48 port models